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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

Other Cattle, Imports

North America
Canada 1220
Mexico 2010
Total

Other West Europe
Norway 4030
Total

Oceania
Australia 6020
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY
01/2000-12/2000

904,631
1,222,569
2,127,200

0
0

15
15
2,127,215

QUANTITY
01/2001-12/2001

1,238,649
1,130,168
2,368,817

350
350

12
12
2,369,179

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Other Cattle

M0102100020
M0102100010
M0102100050
M0102100030
M0102904074
M0102904072
M0102904084
M0102904082
M0102904060
M0102904020
M0102904064
M0102904038
M0102904028
M0102904058
M0102904030
M0102904050
M0102904034
M0102904024
M0102904054
M0102904066
M0102904068
M0102904062

BOV AN,LV,PBB,DF
BOV AN,LV,PBB,DM
BOV AN,PBB,XDFML
BOV AN,PBB,XDML
BOV,BRDNG,FML
BOV,BRDNG,MALE
BOV,FML,NES,320>
BOV,ML,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,<90K
BULLS,SLGHTR
BV,FL,NES,90-199
BV,FL,NES,<90
BV,FL,NS,200-319
BV,LV,NES,90-199
BV,LV,NS,200-319
BV,ML,NES,90-199
BV,ML,NES,<90
BV,ML,NS,200-319
COWS,SLGHTR
HEIFERS,SLGHTR
STEERS,SLGHTR

VALUE VALUE
01/2000-12/2000  01/2001-12/2001 12/2000

691,585,641 984,272,996 61,084
405,564,098 408,412,167 152,663
1,097,149,739 1,392,685,163 213,747
0 285,250 0
0 285,250 0
49,000 21,246 0
49,000 21,246 0
1,097,198,739 1,392,991,659 213,747

QUANTITY QUANTITY

12/2001

77,346
107,076
184,422

0
0

11
11
184,433

VALUE
12/2000

46,808,689
54,027,551
100,836,240

0
0

0
0
100,836,240

VALUE
12/2001

51,440,363
40,251,433
91,691,796

0
0

16,246
16,246
91,708,042



